(Requ	uestor's Name)		_
(Addı	ess)			
(Addı	ess)			_
(City/	State/Zip/Pho	ne #)		_
PICK-UP	WAIT		MAIL	
(Busi	ness Entity Na	ame)		_
(Docu	ument Numbe	r)	•	_
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of	Status	_
				_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			7	

Office Use Only



800266821228 Renewa

11/25/14--01041--001 **288.75

96.25



DEC 10 2014 N. CAUSSEAUX



November 21, 2014

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE:

Trademark Renewals
DAYTONA #T-12379
DAYTONA 500 #T-12380

WORLD CENTER OF RACING #T-12337

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the following documents associated with the above-mentioned trademarks.

- a.) Cover Letter
- b.) Mark Renewal Application
- c.) Specimen Showing Actual Use of the Mark
- d.) Check in the amount of Two Hundred Eighty Eight Dollars and Seventy Five Cents (\$288.75). \$87.50 per class plus additional \$8.75 for Certificate of Renewal for each trademark.

I trust that these documents are sufficient to renew the trademark registrations.

Singerely,

Theresa L. Sandridge Trademark Administrator

/tls enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section ...
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DAYTONA

(Name of Mark Registered)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Mark Renewal Application, specimen and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Brett M. Scharback

(Name of Person)

International Speedway Corporation

(Firm/Company)

One Daytona Boulevard

(Address)

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Theresa Sandridge

, 386 G81-

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FILING FEE: \$87.50 per class CERTIFICATE OF RENEWAL: \$ 8.75 (OPTIONAL)

(<u>NOTE</u>: The information contained in this cover letter will be included in the permanent record and will be available to the general public.)

CR2E005 (1/11)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 2, 2014

BRETT M. SCHARBACK INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY CORPORATION ONE DAYTONA BLVD. DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114

SUBJECT: DAYTONA Ref. Number: T12379

We have received your document for DAYTONA and your check(s) totaling \$96.25. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

We have taken the liberty of correcting your document by inserting the owner's name in the appropriate place(s). This correction was made in lieu of returning it to you. Please let us know if this is not acceptable.

Our records show the current owner as "INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY, INC." a Delaware corporation per an assignment filed on December 2, 2002.

If you agree with the corrections needed and would like this office to proceed with your filing, please notify this office in writing or by fax at 850-245-6030 to the attention of the undersigned.

Pursuant to s. 495.035(5), F.S., this application will be considered abandoned if the applicant fails to reply or resubmit the corrected/amended application within three months from date of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 714A00025279

www.sunbiz.org



International Motorsports Center One Daytona Boulevard Daytona Beach, FL 32114 Telephone: (386) 681-4330 Fax Telephone: (386) 681-4930

FAX COVER SHEET

TO:

Florida Department of State - Division of Corporations

FAX:

850-245-6030

FROM:

Theresa Sandridge - Legal Department

DATE:

December 9, 2014

PAGES:

4 (includes cover sheet)

WARNING:

PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION: THIS FACSIMILE MESSAGE MAY CONTAIN PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE TO WHOM IT IS DIRECTED. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY REVIEW, COMMUNICATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS MESSAGE IS PROHIBITED, IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS MESSAGE IN ERROR OR ANY DOCUMENTS ATTACHED HERETO, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS BY UNITED STATES MAIL.

RE: Letter Number: 214A00025280 - DAYTONA 500

Letter Number: 314A00025280 - WORLD CENTER OF RACING

Letter Number: 714A00025279 - DAYTONA

Per your letters, consider this fax authorization to proceed with corrections on the applications for the trademark renewals.

Sincerely,

Theresa Sandridge

MARK RENEWAL APPLICATION

Name and Mailing Address of Owner:	Return To: Division of Corporations
International Speedway Corporation	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. \$231
One Daytona Boulevard	
Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
	THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF THE P
1) Mark Registered: DAYTONA	EC. 9 PH IZ. 0
2) Registration Number: T-12379	P m
3) Date Filed: 12-15-1999 4.) Renew	al Date: 01-30-2015 5.) Class(es) Filed: 25
	5.071, Florida Statues. Below you must state the mark is still in
	nuse is not due to any intention to abandon the mark.
This mark is still in use	in the State of Florida.
7) If the mark is still in use, a specimen show	ving actual use of the mark is included with this application.
,	
8) If applicant is a business entity, enter the s	state of incorporation/formation/organization: Florida
	Brett M. Scharback
	Typed or Printed Name of Owner
STATE OF Florida	Owner's Signature or Authorized Person's Signature
COUNTY OF Volusia	th
Sworn to and subscribed before me on this $\frac{12}{12}$	day of November, 2014, Brett M. Scharback (Name of Individual Signing)
□ to the state of	
who is personally known to me whose i	dentity I proved on the basis of
C. Suzanne Thompson Commission # EE053354	(Russ & Charte
Expires: JAN. 05, 2015 BONDED THRU ATLANTIC BONDING CO, INC.	Notary Public's Signature
Fee: \$87.50 Per Class	Suzanne Thompson ()
Certificate of Renewal: \$8.75 (Optional)	Notary Public's Printed Name
CR2E005 (1/11)	

